Eligibility Certificate

Sport: Artistic Swimming

Year: 2021-2022

Last Name

Adams
Blackburn
Brennan
De Jong
Deschenes
Duguay
Fox
Howard
Hubbard
Imbeault
Legge
Malo
Nour
Page
Pantano
Perry
Roland
Strasser
Warren

CARLETON UNIVERSITY

First Name Eligibility
Grace
Emma
Caitlyn
Cherish
Emily

Mya

Emma
Abby
Bronwyn
Abigal
Jenna

Kyla

Sarah
Lauren
Sofia

Olivia

Ella
Anna-Maria
Juliana
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DOB

12/15/1994
10/07/2003
07/21/2001
09/15/2001
07/14/2003
02/02/2001
12/12/2000
06/12/2001
03/14/2003
07/10/2000
11/21/2002
01/03/2002
06/03/2003
02/07/2001
05/21/2001
05/06/2001
10/16/2002

05/02/02
02/17/2003

Program

PHD Managment

Humanities

Law

Criminology

Criminology

Communication and Media Studies
Commerce

Biology

Biomedical Mechanical Engineering
Global and International Studies
Journalism

Biochemistry

Arts

Commerce

Commerce

Psychology

Criminology

Biomecial Mechanical Engineering
English

Year of Study
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Hometown

Waterloo, ON
Ottawa, ON
Ottawa, ON
Roseneath, ON
Georgetown, ON
Sudbury, ON
Waterdown, ON
Ottawa, ON
Ottawa, ON
Ottawa, ON
Conception Bay South, NF
Chesterville, ON
Ottawa, ON
Burlington, ON
QOakville, ON
Ottawa, ON
Orangeville, ON
Calgary, AB
Niskayuna, NY

Home Club

Waterloo Region Synchro
N/A

Nepean Synchro

N/A

Halton Hills Synchro
Sudbury Synchro

N/A

Nepean Synchro

Nepean Synchro

Nepean Synchro

Surf City Synchro

N/A

N/A

Burlington Synchro
Gloucester Synchro
Nepean Synchro
Waterloo Region Synchro
N/A

Sculpins Synchro

Team

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Novice

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitve
Competitive
Novice

Novice

Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Competitive
Novice

Competitive



