Eligibility Certificate					
Sport: Artistic Swimming					
5, 11 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
Year: 2021-2022	RAVENS				
	CARLETON UNIVERSITY				

Last Name	First Name	Eligibility	DOB	Program	Year of Study	Hometown	Home Club	Team
Adams	Grace	2	12/15/1994	PHD Managment	3	Waterloo, ON	Waterloo Region Synchro	Competitive
Blackburn	Emma	1	10/07/2003	Humanities	1	Ottawa, ON	N/A	Competitive
Brennan	Caitlyn	2	07/21/2001	Law	3	Ottawa, ON	Nepean Synchro	Competitive
De Jong	Cherish	2	09/15/2001	Criminology	3	Roseneath, ON	N/A	Novice
Deschenes	Emily	1	07/14/2003	Criminology	1	Georgetown, ON	Halton Hills Synchro	Competitive
Duguay	Mya	2	02/02/2001	Communication and Media Studies	3	Sudbury, ON	Sudbury Synchro	Competitive
Fox	Emma	3	12/12/2000	Commerce	4	Waterdown, ON	N/A	Competitive
Howard	Abby	2	06/12/2001	Biology	3	Ottawa, ON	Nepean Synchro	Competitive
Hubbard	Bronwyn	1	03/14/2003	Biomedical Mechanical Engineering	1	Ottawa, ON	Nepean Synchro	Competitive
Imbeault	Abigal	3	07/10/2000	Global and International Studies	4	Ottawa, ON	Nepean Synchro	Competitve
Legge	Jenna	1	11/21/2002	Journalism	2	Conception Bay South, NF	Surf City Synchro	Competitive
Malo	Kyla	1	01/03/2002	Biochemistry	3	Chesterville, ON	N/A	Novice
Nour	Sarah	1	06/03/2003	Arts	1	Ottawa, ON	N/A	Novice
Page	Lauren	2	02/07/2001	Commerce	3	Burlington, ON	Burlington Synchro	Competitive
Pantano	Sofia	2	05/21/2001	Commerce	3	Oakville, ON	Gloucester Synchro	Competitive
Perry	Olivia	2	05/06/2001	Psychology	3	Ottawa, ON	Nepean Synchro	Competitive
Roland	Ella	1	10/16/2002	Criminology	2	Orangeville, ON	Waterloo Region Synchro	Competitive
Strasser	Anna-Maria	1	05/02/02	Biomecial Mechanical Engineering	2	Calgary, AB	N/A	Novice
Warren	Juliana	1	02/17/2003	English	1	Niskayuna, NY	Sculpins Synchro	Competitive